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Stephen Sayers

Director Information

Title Mr
Name Stephen Sayers
Postcode PR4 3SR

Date of birth October 1971
Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

BRIDGE FARM (LYTHAM ST ANNES)
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
PEEL HALL BUSINESS SERVICES
LIMITED

FRIARGATE MANAGEMENT
SERVICES LIMITED

FLEXSEAL LIMITED

FLEXSEAL LIMITED

PEEL HALL ESTATES LIMITED
DOLPHIN URBAN LIMITED
DOLPHIN RURAL LIMITED
DOLPHIN LETTINGS LIMITED
VICTORIA MILL DEVELOPMENTS
LIMITED

MINI PLANT HIRE LTD

MINI PLANT HIRE LTD

POINT DEVELOPMENTS
(NORTHWEST) LIMITED

DOLPHIN BESPOKE DESIGN LIMITED

DOLPHIN DEVELOPMENTS GROUP
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
06708021

06660119
06640655
06536442
06536442
05319518
06257491
06255311
06255321
06120569

05778034
05778034

05591258

05341416
04579819

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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911212015
911212015
Windmill Farm
Treales Road
Preston
Lancashire
British
App. Date Res. Date Position
App. Date Res. Date Position
25/09/2008 Director
30/07/2008 01/08/2009 Director
08/07/2008 Director
17/03/2008 01/04/2009 Company
Secretary
17/03/2008 01/04/2009 Director
01/10/2007 30/12/2008 Director
23/05/2007 Director
22/05/2007 Director
22/05/2007 Director
21/02/2007 Company
Secretary
11/04/2006 Director
11/04/2006 18/04/2008 Company
Secretary
21/11/2005 Director
25/01/2005 06/01/2006 Director
01/11/2002 Director



